2023 Dodge or Ram Truck RAM 2500 Truck 4WD L6-6.7L DSL Turbo
Vehicle > Technical Service Bulletins
ALL TECHNICAL SERVICE BULLETINS
TSB NUMBER TSB DATE TSB TITLE
24-006-23 2023/06/30 A/C Diagnostic LOP Change
08-155-23 2023/06/29 Electronic Vehicle Information Center (EVIC) Switch Inoperative
RC-C70A-23 2023/06/29 Customer Satisfaction Notification Radio Date and Time Update
RC-70A-23 2023/06/29 Customer Satisfaction Notification Radio Date/Time Update
03-003-23 2023/06/24 Clicking Noise While In 4wd
18-074-23 2023/06/17 Flash: Powertrain Control Module (PCM) Updates
08-139-23 2023/06/09 Telematics Box Module (TBM) Over The Air Software Update to
5.39.1
18-072-23 2023/06/06 Engine Control Module (ECM) Capacitor Leak
RC-C13A-23 2023/05/24 Safety Recall 13A Transport Canada 2023-026 Intake Air Grid
Heater Relay
RC-13A-23 2023/05/23 Safety Recall 13A / NHTSA 23V-060 Intake Air Grid Heater Relay
07-007-23 2023/05/18 Water Quality When Mixed With Engine Coolant
08-086-23 2023/04/13 Flash: Instrument Panel Cluster (IPC) Updates
RC-17A-23 2023/03/28 Equipment Safety Recall 17A / NHTSA 23E-009 Rearview Camera
RC-C17A-23 2023/03/28 Equipment Campaign 17A Rearview Camera
RC-18A-23 2023/03/23 Equipment Safety Recall 18A NHTSA 23E-010 Intake Air Grid Heater
Relay
RC-C18A-23 2023/03/23 Equipment Campaign 18A Intake Air Grid Heater Relay
RC-ZA3-22 2023/03/21 Safety Recall ZA3 / NHTSA 22V-835 Transmission Dipstick
RC-CZA3-22 2023/03/21 Safety Recall ZA3 Transmission Dipstick
31-001-23 REV. A 2023/03/04 Aluminum Body Panel Corrosion Repair
Type term and hit enter to filter list below
TSB NUMBER TSB DATE TSB TITLE
RC-C14A-23 2023/02/23 Safety Recall 14A Transport Canada 2023-047 Rearview Camera
RC-14A-23 2023/02/16 Safety Recall 14A / NHTSA 23V-059 Rearview Camera
08-044-23 2023/02/14 Radio Over The Air S24.13 and S24.18 Updating to S26.17 Software
Version
08-028-23 2023/01/26 Radio Over The Air Updating to S26.17 Software Version